
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 13177 12781 12493 12260 12028 11835 11636 11458 11333 11249 11216 11208 11339 11482 11362 11418 11801 12861 13552 14072 14486 14868 15227 15349 327,331
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200
CUFK 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 627

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 9,600
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 139 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,381
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 206 196 188 181 178 176 175 182 190 181 184 203 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,062
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 206 196 188 181 178 176 175 181 190 181 184 203 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,062
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 144 120 110 107 143 161 145 160 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,765
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 144 118 110 107 143 161 145 159 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,764
PAKABK1A 100 111 100 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 113 106 113 113 113 113 2,571
PAKABK1B 100 111 100 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 113 106 113 113 113 113 2,571
PAKABK2A 100 110 100 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 113 106 113 113 113 113 2,570
PAKABK2B 100 110 100 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 113 106 113 113 113 113 2,570
PAKABK4B 105 114 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 109 117 110 116 117 117 117 2,670
PGLAGT12 360 360 342 360 314 281 263 248 236 230 230 230 237 251 236 241 275 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,892
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 102 95 99 105 101 101 2,353
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 101 95 99 105 101 101 2,352
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 174 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,776
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 172 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,775
SGB3GT33 140 213 120 141 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 188 213 196 213 213 213 213 4,224
SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 155 130 149 162 153 155 3,383
SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 155 130 149 160 153 154 3,378
SKSPBK1 298 350 281 299 261 236 221 210 210 210 210 210 210 213 210 210 231 336 350 343 350 350 350 350 7,340
TJGSBK1A 351 351 344 351 313 277 257 240 227 220 216 216 229 245 228 233 271 331 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,691
TJGSBK1B 351 351 344 351 313 277 257 240 227 220 216 216 229 244 228 233 270 330 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,689
TJGSBK2A(DF) 345 347 327 346 299 262 242 226 214 206 203 203 214 231 213 218 258 318 347 347 347 347 347 347 7506
YPKA 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 17,064
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
TJGSBK2B(DF) 345 347 327 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 263 323 347 347 347 347 5726
PGLAGT11 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,725
KLPPGT14 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 3,285
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 196 213 213 213 213 3,041
SGRIGT21(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 180 180 180 180 180 2610
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 2,916
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 130 151 133 139 1,655
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 151 133 139 1,562
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 133 139 1,357
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 923
SRDGGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 74 441.5
PDPSGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
PTEKGT1A(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 84 84 1,039
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 499
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 462
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 525
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 9 34 33 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1114 931 1219 1105 1337 1530 1729 1907 2032 2116 2149 2157 2026 1883 2003 1947 1564 1211 1039 1171 1074 909 980 1008 31,508

TOTAL GEN 13130 12734 12446 12213 11981 11788 11589 11411 11286 11202 11169 11161 11292 11435 11315 11371 11754 12814 13505 14025 14439 14821 15180 15302 326,224

21-Jun-12
Thursday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 15222 14975 14866 15119 15395 15655 15638 15636 15660 15631 15316 14726 14141 13833 13819 14471 14754 14744 14605 14454 14143 14043 13770 13554 327,331
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200
CUFK 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 627

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 9,600
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,381
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,062
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,062
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,765
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,764
PAKABK1A 113 112 112 112 113 114 114 114 114 114 113 113 102 100 100 112 113 113 114 113 108 108 106 107 2,571
PAKABK1B 113 112 112 112 113 114 114 114 114 114 113 113 102 100 100 112 113 113 114 112 108 108 106 107 2,571
PAKABK2A 113 112 112 112 113 114 114 114 114 114 113 113 102 100 100 112 113 113 114 112 108 108 106 107 2,570
PAKABK2B 113 112 112 112 113 114 114 114 114 114 113 113 102 100 100 112 113 113 114 112 108 108 106 107 2,570
PAKABK4B 117 116 116 116 117 118 118 118 118 118 117 116 105 105 105 115 116 116 118 116 111 111 109 110 2,670
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 326 324 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,892
PGPSBK3A 100 95 95 95 105 110 108 107 110 108 104 97 95 95 95 95 98 97 107 96 95 95 95 95 2,353
PGPSBK3B 100 95 95 95 105 110 108 107 110 108 104 97 95 95 95 95 98 97 107 96 95 95 95 95 2,352
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,776
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,775
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 155 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 212 207 190 200 4,224
SGRIGT11 153 136 137 141 161 168 166 166 168 165 160 149 130 130 130 133 149 148 166 145 130 130 130 130 3,383
SGRIGT23 153 135 137 141 159 168 166 166 168 165 160 147 130 130 130 133 149 148 165 145 130 130 130 130 3,378
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 310 270 268 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 337 346 7,340
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 328 325 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,691
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 327 325 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,689
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 314 310 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7506
YPKA 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 17,064
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 312 310 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 5726
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 326 324 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,725
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,285
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 155 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 211 206 189 199 3,041
SGRIGT21(DF) 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 0 2610
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 2,916
SGRIGT12 133 102 104 113 149 162 159 159 165 158 148 126 90 90 90 97 126 125 159 122 90 0 0 0 1,655
SGRIGT13 133 102 104 111 149 162 159 159 163 157 148 126 90 90 90 96 126 125 159 122 0 0 0 0 1,562
SGRIGT22 133 102 104 111 149 162 159 159 163 157 148 126 90 90 90 96 126 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,357
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 923
SRDGGT1(DF) 73 73 73 73 74 74 74 74 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 441.5
PDPSGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
PTEKGT1A(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 84 74 30 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,039
TMGR 2 84 74 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 499
TMGR 3 84 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 462
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 525
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 30 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 90 20 20 20 20 111 108 25 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 982 1145 1170 1085 959 917 934 936 912 941 918 1048 1633 1841 1858 1306 1023 1033 955 1106 1100 983 1040 1050 31,508

TOTAL GEN 15178 14931 14822 15075 15351 15611 15594 15592 15616 15587 15272 14682 14097 13789 13772 14424 14707 14697 14558 14407 14096 13996 13723 13507 326,224




